
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 October 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH IT Dropping in grade GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2Y 4P 4/1/2R. Dawes 507443 11/5122

 2 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R6, M 1M 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Butler 496222 17/5286

 3 DANCE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Bush 498351 11/4228

 4 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1K. Anderson 532389 5/4201

 5 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Bush 498348 9/5160

 6 SUNSHINE SHADOW Last start winner GUN, 23/09/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2E. Butler 496225 5/2220

 7 MOTOR CITY LASS Last start winner RIC, 24/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5C 5/4T. Anderson 541340 1/0107

 8 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529808 6/3276

 9 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3Y 3P 5/4T. Forbes 540252 1/0168

 10 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 1/0138

 11 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 2P 2Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0132

 12 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 2Y 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/0164

 13 GAGAN ASHER Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0116

 14 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 1/0105

 15 CAWBOURNE CHEW Weighted points score MBR, 01/10/2021, R8, PR1 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. White 536451 3/1213

 16 RIVERINA IVY 3 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 6/0197

 17 ESTHER'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3B. Davis 532752 3/1181

 18 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R6, M 5M 4P 2Y 5/1E. Butler 496223 8/3174

 19 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 7P 2Y 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1170

 20 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 3Y 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4167

 21 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3N. Hand 530987 2/1159

 22 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Lawson 538349 1/0147

 23 LILY GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1G. Muller 530423 5/4144

 24 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/3M. Munn 525565 7/1140

 25 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 534552 1/0136

 26 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 5Y 5/4R. Ryan 529277 4/0124

 27 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6M 5/1G. Wilkinson 493409 7/3118

 28 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 21/08/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 4P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6114

 29 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 528175 4/1114
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 30 WHO KNOWS DAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/0113

 31 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1111

 32 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/0109

 33 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1109

 34 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0108

 35 MO'OREA PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 1/0104

 36 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/099

 37 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/297

 38 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/796

 39 LAINEY ZAPPER Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/296

 40 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/394

 41 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 42 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 43 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/087

 44 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/186

 45 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/084

 46 RIVER LODGER Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/083

 47 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 1/082

 48 WILD SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 49 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/278

 50 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3J. Lawson 538351 4/175

 51 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/4K. Anderson 530515 2/075

 52 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 6Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/073

 53 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/372

 54 STEAMPUNK TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6Y 5/3A. White 521401 3/171

 55 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/569

 56 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/068

 57 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/066

 58 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6Y 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/151
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 1 SUNSHINE SHADOW Last start winner GUN, 23/09/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2E. Butler 496225 5/2220

 2 MOTOR CITY LASS Last start winner RIC, 24/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5C 5/4T. Anderson 541340 1/0107

 3 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Sills 529808 6/3276

 4 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3Y 3P 5/4T. Forbes 540252 1/0168

 5 MOTOR CITY TITAN Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 1/0138

 6 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 2P 2Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0132

 7 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 2Y 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/0164

 8 GAGAN ASHER Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0116

 9 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 1/0105

 10 CAWBOURNE CHEW Weighted points score MBR, 01/10/2021, R8, PR1 1P 4P 2P 5/3A. White 536451 3/1213

 11 RIVERINA IVY 3 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 6/0197

 12 ESTHER'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3B. Davis 532752 3/1181

 13 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R6, M 5M 4P 2Y 5/1E. Butler 496223 8/3174

 14 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 7P 2Y 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1170

 15 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 3Y 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4167

 16 TEST OF TIME Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3N. Hand 530987 2/1159

 17 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Lawson 538349 1/0147

 18 LILY GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1G. Muller 530423 5/4144

 19 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/3M. Munn 525565 7/1140

 20 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 534552 1/0136

 21 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 5Y 5/4R. Ryan 529277 4/0124

 22 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6M 5/1G. Wilkinson 493409 7/3118

 23 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 528175 4/1114

 24 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 21/08/2021, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 4P 5/1T. Luke 517801 8/6114

 25 WHO KNOWS DAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/0113

 26 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1111

 27 DEADLY ELEGANCE Weighted points score MAT, 04/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 535012 3/0109

 28 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/1109

 29 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0108

 30 MO'OREA PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 1/0104

 31 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/099
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 32 FLASHY MANNER Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/297

 33 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/796

 34 LAINEY ZAPPER Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/296

 35 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 36 MY GIRL MORGAN Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4Y 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/394

 37 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 1/094

 38 OUR CHAP TOM Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/087

 39 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/186

 40 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/084

 41 RIVER LODGER Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Gittoes 529951 1/083

 42 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 1/082

 43 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/278

 44 WILD SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 45 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3J. Lawson 538351 4/175

 46 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 3Y 5/4K. Anderson 530515 2/075

 47 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 6Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/073

 48 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 4/372

 49 STEAMPUNK TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 6Y 5/3A. White 521401 3/171

 50 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/569

 51 CONNIE'S FAB BOY Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Craig 533363 1/068

 52 DANCER MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/066

 53 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6Y 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/151
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 27/22354

 2 FLYING CLARICE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 1/1J. Maitland 529327 10/9177

 3 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2W. Marmara 535620 8/6258

 4 UNDERCUT Weighted points score MBR, 01/10/2021, R9, PR1 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2J. Maitland 526893 12/6300

 5 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R8, C 6C 6C 1P 2/1/2A. Ivers 536089 11/7218

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 8P 3/1/1W. Marmara 525627 10/6174

 7 HUT SIX Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 6/5240

 8 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 3/1/1G. Muller 530427 10/6237

 9 BLACK PANDA Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 7P 3/1/2J. Maitland 499878 7/597

 10 LOCH IT Dropping in grade GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 7P 2Y 4P 4/1/2R. Dawes 507443 11/5122

 11 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R6, M 1M 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Butler 496222 17/5286

 12 DANCE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Bush 498351 11/4228

 13 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1K. Anderson 532389 5/4201

 14 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Bush 498348 9/5160
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 1 MOON SHINE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/09/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1G. Muller 538005 0/096

 2 LAGOON NADAL Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4Y 5P M/1M. Moore 536505 0/072

 3 ARROGANT BENJI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/10/2021, R4, P

COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y

6P 2P 3Y M/1L. Haaring 543614 0/0130

 4 HELLO HEATHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 26/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1J. Bush 536712 0/0108

 5 ARROGANT RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 7P 2Y 4P M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/092

 6 FLYAWAY SHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y 5P 3Y M/1R. Gittoes 529952 0/088

 7 REV UP RUSTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/09/2021, R6, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 3Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/076

 8 WHERE'S LOFTUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/08/2021, R1, P 8Y 3P M/1J. Eather 537898 0/074

 9 PANAMA JACK First start M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/00

 10 MINNI ERSKIN First start M/1T. Luke 539683 0/00

 11 DARK ALLIANCE First start M/1J. Maitland 536438 0/00

 12 CHARLI LOUISE First start M/1P. Carrall 542433 0/00

 13 CHOP AND DROP First start M/1P. Carrall 542431 0/00

 14 UNO KAYLA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 23/09/2021, R2, P 5P M/1A. White 547689 0/050

 15 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/080

 16 QUEEN'S GAMBIT Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4Y 5P M/1J. Maitland 536437 0/062

 17 BLUE BOLT BEAUTY Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 5Y M/1T. Forbes 544823 0/052

 18 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 4P M/1D. Jackson 537880 0/050

 19 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score SHP, 04/09/2021, R1 6P 4P 8P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/046
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 1 GOTHIKA Last start placegetter GUN, 07/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1129

 2 TRALEE ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R9, P 2P 3Y 8P 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/2119

 3 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 8/0258

 4 LITTLE BURRITO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/10/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4B. Garland 533655 3/0176

 5 GOT TO DRIVE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 4Y 5/4M. Munn 507652 1/0106

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 07/10/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 8P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/2174

 7 BULLET TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Taylor 537645 4/0240

 8 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 6/1197

 9 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 3Y 7P 2Y 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1170

 10 HAZY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/1R. Ryan 521447 4/3166

 11 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 2P 5Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0151

 12 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/1M. Munn 525565 7/3140

 13 TYPHOON JED Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 5P 5/3C. Stackman 491887 7/1140

 14 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 2/0138

 15 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4T. Anderson 539775 1/0138

 16 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/1P. Midson 517805 7/3131

 17 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/0117

 18 WHO KNOWS DAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/0113

 19 MINOR MISS Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 508714 5/3108

 20 MO'OREA PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 1/0104

 21 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3D. Howarth 520904 5/1102

 22 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 529979 7/191

 23 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 1/082

 24 WILD SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 536518 5/178

 25 HEY BUDDY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3J. Lawson 538351 4/175

 26 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/064
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 1 GOT TO DRIVE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 2P 4Y 5/4M. Munn 507652 1/0106

 2 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R4, P 2P 5Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0151

 3 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0150

 4 POWER GRIP Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0124

 5 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0123

 6 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 2/0114

 7 LOVELY WISH Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 535033 2/0114

 8 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3S. Fellowes 536133 2/1114

 9 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4H. Munn 542073 1/099

 10 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/072

 11 REV UP RUSTY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 3Y M/1H. Munn 542071 0/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 October 2021

P NG 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY CREEK Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R7, C 2C 2C 3C 1/2I. Gilders 534234 9/7384

 2 MURPHEY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R11, M 4M 4P 2P 1/1A. Syphers 495032 23/9277

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Craig 523871 10/5269

 4 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 1 Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2T. Anderson 526071 8/5198

 5 LITTLE BURRITO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 11/10/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4B. Garland 533655 3/0176

 6 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 2Y 5P 2Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 6/1197

 7 HAZY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/1R. Ryan 521447 4/3166

 8 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0123

 9 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3D. Howarth 520904 5/1102

 10 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 6Y 7P 7Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/064

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 October 2021 - 08:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 October 2021

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY NOSE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R8, C 6C 6C 1P 3/1/2A. Ivers 536089 11/3218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 October 2021

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON LOCKDOWN 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2T. Anderson 526071 8/5198

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 October 2021 - 08:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 28 October 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/080
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